
Finance & Governance 

Committee

AGENDA

Tuesday, June 11, 2024, 10:30 AM

City & County Building, Council Committee Room, Room 391

1437 Bannock Street

Chair: Amanda Sawyer, Vice Chair: Shontel Lewis

Members:  Amanda P. Sandoval, Paul Kashmann, Serena Gonzales-Gutierrez, Flor Alvidrez, Jamie 

Torres

Staff: Luke Palmisano

Committee canceled. Consent agenda included.

Consent Items

Amends a purchase order with Insight Public Sector Inc 

by adding $807,498.50 for a new total of $1,540,198.50 

for application modernization, expanded data insights and 

enhanced storage capacity while providing network 

reliability and performance for City financial enterprise 

cashiering systems, citywide (PO-00146376).

24-0755

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE ON ZOOM: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_Vwbg9VBCTPitrQVpMpAbkw

PASSWORD: Denver

https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=25531

